
Rank Bib Name Team UCI Code
1 86 RADZIKIEWICZ Derek AUSTRALIA AUS19971217

2 108 JANOSEK Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219

3 125 MEISSNER Moritz GERMANY GER19970611

4 118 VIGIER Sebastien FRANCE FRA19970418

5 107 CECHMAN Martin CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19981020

6 178 RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam MALAYSIA MAS19970824

7 172 PARK Je  One KOREA KOR19970220

8 171 OH Jeseok KOREA KOR19970918

9 119 ANKLAM Dominique GERMANY GER19970108

10 184 LIGTLEE Sam NETHERLANDS NED19971212

11 88 ROWLEY Conor AUSTRALIA AUS19980407

12 192 LEWANDOWSKI Michal POLAND POL19970804

13 180 RESENDEZ Manuel Alejandr MEXICO MEX19980521

13 113 PACHECO Pablo Emilio ECUADOR ECU19971205

13 155 ROZENBERG Eduard KAZAKHSTAN KAZ19970726

13 83 MAGNONI Danilo ARGENTINA ARG19970506

13 235 SUOZZI Dominic UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA19970320

13 117 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRANCE FRA19970928

19 97 DE PAUW Ayrton BELGIUM BEL19980312

19 205 THEUNISSEN Wade SOUTH AFRICA RSA19980420

19 179 GUTIERREZ Saul MEXICO MEX19970601

19 193 MILEK Mateusz POLAND POL19980126

19 84 SUAREZ Farid ARGENTINA ARG19970621

19 177 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MALAYSIA MAS19971203

25 152 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZAKHSTAN KAZ19980711

25 186 ECCLES Lewis NEW ZEALAND NZL19970827

25 112 MORA Marcos Dario ECUADOR ECU19980909

25 230 FOGEL Samuel UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA19970409

25 211 NOSOV Alexey RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS19970427

25 207 BOBRAKOV Evgeny RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS19971228

31 203 PALM Alroy SOUTH AFRICA RSA19970606

31 224 KHRUTHANGKHA Chakhree THAILAND THA19970814

31 144 YAMANE Shota JAPAN JPN19970709

31 142 KAJIHARA Daichi JAPAN JPN19970530
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31 225 DANIEL Sei TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TTO19970916

31 103 RITTER Stefan CANADA CAN19980513

37 99 NEIRYNCK Aidan BELGIUM BEL19970227

Report printed:20/08/2015 19:12:45 www.veloresults.com Page 2 of 2TCT v1

Communiqué n°42

Men Keirin

Final Classification / Classement Final



Relegation to rider 178 for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Final for 7-12

7 172 PARK Je  One KOREA KOR19970220

8 171 OH Jeseok KOREA KOR19970918

9 119 ANKLAM Dominique GERMANY GER19970108

10 184 LIGTLEE Sam NETHERLANDS NED19971212

11 88 ROWLEY Conor AUSTRALIA AUS19980407

12 192 LEWANDOWSKI Michal POLAND POL19970804

Number Rider Team UCI Code

Final for 1-6

1 86 RADZIKIEWICZ Derek AUSTRALIA AUS19971217

2 108 JANOSEK Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219

3 125 MEISSNER Moritz GERMANY GER19970611

4 118 VIGIER Sebastien FRANCE FRA19970418

5 107 CECHMAN Martin CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19981020

REL 178 RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam MALAYSIA MAS19970824

Number Rider Team UCI Code

Time: Speed:10.717 67.183 km/h

Time: Speed:

Rank

Rank
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Qualification rule: Top 3 riders will advance to Final for 1-6, others will advance to Final for 7-12
Relegation to rider: 171 for not holding his/her line during the final sprint
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Heat 1

1 107 CECHMAN Martin CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19981020

2 178 RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam MALAYSIA MAS19970824

3 86 RADZIKIEWICZ Derek AUSTRALIA AUS19971217

4 192 LEWANDOWSKI Michal POLAND POL19970804

5 172 PARK Je  One KOREA KOR19970220

6 184 LIGTLEE Sam NETHERLANDS NED19971212

Number Rider Team UCI Code

Heat 2

1 108 JANOSEK Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970219

2 125 MEISSNER Moritz GERMANY GER19970611

3 118 VIGIER Sebastien FRANCE FRA19970418

4 119 ANKLAM Dominique GERMANY GER19970108

5 88 ROWLEY Conor AUSTRALIA AUS19980407

REL 171 OH Jeseok KOREA KOR19970918

Number Rider Team UCI Code

Time: Speed:10.577 68.072 km/h

Time: 10.436 Speed:68.992 km/h

Rank

Rank
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Communiqué n°  38

Men Keirin Repechages
Results / Résultats

Heat 1

Bib Rider Team UCI CodeRank

GER19970108GERMANYANKLAM Dominique1191

MEX19980521MEXICORESENDEZ Manuel Alejandr1802

BEL19980312BELGIUMDE PAUW Ayrton973

KAZ19980711KAZAKHSTANNALYOTOV Maxim1524

RSA19970606SOUTH AFRICAPALM Alroy2035

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 2

Rank

107 CECHMAN Martin CZECH REPUBLIC CZE199810201

113 PACHECO Pablo Emilio ECUADOR ECU199712052

205 THEUNISSEN Wade SOUTH AFRICA RSA199804203

186 ECCLES Lewis NEW ZEALAND NZL199708274

224 KHRUTHANGKHA Chakhree THAILAND THA199708145

Heat 3

Bib Rider Team UCI CodeRank

POL19970804POLANDLEWANDOWSKI Michal1921

KAZ19970726KAZAKHSTANROZENBERG Eduard1552

MEX19970601MEXICOGUTIERREZ Saul1793

ECU19980909ECUADORMORA Marcos Dario1124

JPN19970709JAPANYAMANE Shota1445

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 4

Rank

88 ROWLEY Conor AUSTRALIA AUS199804071

83 MAGNONI Danilo ARGENTINA ARG199705062

193 MILEK Mateusz POLAND POL199801263

230 FOGEL Samuel UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA199704094

142 KAJIHARA Daichi JAPAN JPN199705305

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 5

Rank

171 OH Jeseok KOREA KOR199709181

235 SUOZZI Dominic UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA199703202

84 SUAREZ Farid ARGENTINA ARG199706213

211 NOSOV Alexey RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS199704274

225 DANIEL Sei TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TTO199709165

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 6

Rank

172 PARK Je  One KOREA KOR199702201

117 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRANCE FRA199709282

177 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MALAYSIA MAS199712033

207 BOBRAKOV Evgeny RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS199712284

103 RITTER Stefan CANADA CAN199805135

99 NEIRYNCK Aidan BELGIUM BEL199702276

Qualification rule: Winners of each Heat will advance to Round 2
Warning to rider 171for not holding his line during the final sprint
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Heat 1

Bib Rider Team UCI CodeRank

AUS19971217AUSTRALIARADZIKIEWICZ Derek861

GER19970108GERMANYANKLAM Dominique1192

KOR19970220KOREAPARK Je  One1723

NZL19970827NEW ZEALANDECCLES Lewis1864

ARG19970621ARGENTINASUAREZ Farid845

KAZ19970726KAZAKHSTANROZENBERG Eduard1556

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 2

Rank

118 VIGIER Sebastien FRANCE FRA199704181

107 CECHMAN Martin CZECH REPUBLIC CZE199810202

235 SUOZZI Dominic UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA199703203

152 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZAKHSTAN KAZ199807114

144 YAMANE Shota JAPAN JPN199707095

193 MILEK Mateusz POLAND POL199801266

Heat 3

Bib Rider Team UCI CodeRank

CZE19970219CZECH REPUBLICJANOSEK Jiri1081

POL19970804POLANDLEWANDOWSKI Michal1922

ARG19970506ARGENTINAMAGNONI Danilo833

TTO19970916TRINIDAD AND TOBAGODANIEL Sei2254

FRA19970928FRANCELANDERNEAU Melvin1175

BEL19980312BELGIUMDE PAUW Ayrton976

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 4

Rank

178 RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam MALAYSIA MAS199708241

88 ROWLEY Conor AUSTRALIA AUS199804072

179 GUTIERREZ Saul MEXICO MEX199706013

103 RITTER Stefan CANADA CAN199805134

211 NOSOV Alexey RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS199704275

113 PACHECO Pablo Emilio ECUADOR ECU199712056

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 5

Rank

184 LIGTLEE Sam NETHERLANDS NED199712121

171 OH Jeseok KOREA KOR199709182

224 KHRUTHANGKHA Chakhree THAILAND THA199708143

142 KAJIHARA Daichi JAPAN JPN199705304

203 PALM Alroy SOUTH AFRICA RSA199706065

99 NEIRYNCK Aidan BELGIUM BEL199702276

UCI CodeTeamRiderBib

Heat 6

Rank

125 MEISSNER Moritz GERMANY GER199706111

207 BOBRAKOV Evgeny RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS199712282

180 RESENDEZ Manuel Alejandr MEXICO MEX199805213

112 MORA Marcos Dario ECUADOR ECU199809094

205 THEUNISSEN Wade SOUTH AFRICA RSA199804205
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230 FOGEL Samuel UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA199704096

177 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MALAYSIA MAS199712037

Qualification rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to 2nd Round, others will go to Repechage
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